
July 28, 2020 Ethics Attendees

Name (First) Name (Last) Organization Phone Email
1 Christopher Able Roger L., Handy PC (757) 572-4799 cgable@rlhandycpa.com

2 MARK ADAMS Retired (757) 812-5319 markadams515@cox.net

3 Patsy Armitage BDO (757) 488-7091 parmitage@bdo.com

4 Franklin Austin F. B. Austin, III, CPA (757) 647-5981 faustin3@verizon.net

5 Margaret Bagdon Clark Nexsen Inc. (757) 961-7863 mbagdon@clarknexsen.com

6 Robert Bird LB&I - Internal Revenue Service (757) 213-3848 robert.w.bird@irs.gov

7 Joy Bixler BDO USA (757) 343-6228 jbixler@bdo.com

8 Rebecca Butler Rebecca H Butler CPA PC (757) 873-2760 becky@rebeccahbutlercpa.com

9 Megan Craig TowneBank Mortgage (757) 816-1889 Megan.Craig@townebankmortgage.com

10 Shawn Crockett YMCA of South Hampton Roads (757) 574-2687 scrockett@ymcashr.org

11 James Davis Colby & Company, PLC (757) 523-2700 jdavis@colbycpa.com

12 FRANKLIN DENNIS FRANKLIN DENNIS, C.P.A., P.C. (757) 461-1900 franklin.dennis@verizon.net

13 Pamela Dimino BDO USA LLP (757) 335-1850 pdimino@bdo.com

14 Christine Egnor Christine W Egnor CPA PLC (757) 673-8579 christine@egnorcpa.com

15 Sherry Figgs CBN (252) 339-6211 Sherry.Figgs@cbn.org

16 Jerry Forehand Virginia Investors (757) 625-1627 jforehand8@gmail.com

17 Tara Hardy DANIEL S. COOK, PLLC (757) 498-4810 tara@cfd2001.com

18 Jason Harris MLA Companies (757) 724-7111 jlhtennis@gmail.com

19 Jeffry Karr Marcari, Russotto, Spencer & Balaban (757) 963-2800 jeffk@mrslawfirm.com

20 Larry Kirk HRT (757) 222-2180 lkirk1@cox.net

21 Yelena Laratta SAT (757) 692-3826 ylaratta@satcpa.com

22 Zoe Lumpkin City of Newport News (757) 810-6537 zlumpkin@nnva.gov

23 MARY MCFARLAND N/A (757) 440-0067 mlmc.4biz@gmail.com

24 Bob Moore Boyce Spady & Moore PLC (757) 539-2953 rmoorejrcpa@yahoo.com

25 Theresa Morris Jones CPA Group (757) 627-7672 terry@jonescpagroup.com

26 Kristi Parrotte Gregory & Associates, CPAs, PC (252) 426-9200 kristi@gregorycpas.com

27 Amanda Richter BBCP (757) 961-5017 arichter@bbchcpa.com

28 stephen rippard Stephen W Rippard Jr CPA LLC (757) 819-4993 stephenrippard@yahoo.com

29 Vanessa Sims Christopher Newport University (757) 594-7823 vsims@cnu.edu

30 Heather Stogsdill Sysco Hampton Roads (757) 673-4063 stogsdill.heather@shr.sysco.com

31 Albert White Albert S. White, III CPA (757) 715-7461 aswhite03@gmail.com


